
Marlene Anderson -Zarzycki 610-461-8320

359 Holmes Rd

Holmes, PA 19043

Kevin Baker 1kbakerc@gmail.com

 610-343-2177
2729 Mill Rd

Jamison, PA 18929

Sherry Baker -Tinsman sherry.tinsman@verizon.net 215-297-8764

6620 Old Carversville Rd

Lumberville, PA 18933

David Ball djballortho@gmail.com

570-387-6939

570-336-6279

40 Breezy Court

Danville, PA 17821

Karl Barbour karlllB@cox.net 949-240-8078

25382 Yacht Dr.

Dana Point, CA 92629

Robert Baskin mlbaskin@aol.com

484-443-8333

610-506-7599

3309 Chatham Pl.

Media, PA 19063

Michael Bates mtbmaa@verizon.net 610-566-6574

475 Horseshoe Dr

Media, PA 19063

Melissa Beem - Kerr melissastaxi@gmail.com 610-996-7167

433 Media Road

Oxford, PA 19363

Ron Bloom bloom2251@gmail.com 646-206-2115


716 Orienta Ave

Mamaroneck, NY 10543

Diane Boyd-Dumm diane.boyd@verizon.net 410-258-7054

3169 Catrina Ln

Annapolis, MD 21403

Marc Boyer

boyer_marc@yahoo.com

mboyer3@yahoo.com

239-481-3916

239-450-0949

17100 Bridgestone Ct

Apt 201

Ft. Myers, FL 33908

mailto:boyer_marc@yahoo.com
mailto:boyer_marc@yahoo.com


Charlie Brennan charlie.brennan24@gmail.com

303-926-9020

720-383-0133

716 Knob Ct

Lafayette, CO 80026

Stephanie Brilliant -Wald shwald@gmail.com

Brook Bunting brook.bunting@gmail.com

281-821-5571

281-222-8912

50 Chamomile Ct

The Woodlands, TX 77382

Ruth Butler -Smith ruthkbutler@gmail.com 612-938-7461


5400 Akers Lane

Edina, MN 55436

James Chansky jamesdavidchansky@gmail.com 518-587-2398

77 Walnut Ave

Saratoga Springs, NY 12866

Stephen Clark stephenclarkbuckscounty@gmail.com 917-414-4554

200 Locust St

Apt 4G

Philadelphia, PA 19106

Cindy Cottman -Deacon cindycottman@live.com 203-629-8436

Bray Cottage

1B Thorpe Road

Chacombe

OX17 2JW

GB

James Crawford Coolrunnings13@comcast.net 610-547-4994

136 Sylvan Ave

Rutledge, PA 19070

Charles Cresson charles@hedgleigh.com 610-543-6699

32 Amherst Ave

Swarthmore, PA 19081

Chuck Donaway tri_pod2257@yahoo.com 302-745-6636

3101 Reaves St SW

Supply, NC 28462



Jake Douglas jakedouglas122@aol.com

610-582-9204

484-797-4616

119 S. Kelly Dr.

Birdsboro, PA 19508

Eric Dressler ericcdressler@yahoo.com

703-264-5966

703-625-4301

3319 Willow Glen Dr

Hearndon, VA 20171

Fred Dudley freddnbethg@gmail.com

510-526-8780

510-207-3789

1647 Tacoma Ave

Berkeley, CA 94707

Cathy Dunning cleedunning@gmail.com 201-401-5394

70 Dunnell Rd

Maplewood, NJ 7040

Sue Dunton -Myers smyers55@aol.com

302-645-1186

302-841-7908

45 Sussex Dr

Lewes, DE 19958

Sara-Jo Elverson -LaForge sjelemail@aol.com 508-428-8148

223 Nottingham Dr

Centerville, MA 2632

Tom Farkas tom.farkas@gmail.com 410-294-8904

110 Lofton Dr.

Weyers Cave, VA 24486

Chuck Fetzner CFETz55@gmail.com

403 Godsey Ct

Houston, TX 77024

Kathy Fischer -McWilliams

kcmcwilliams1@gmail.com

kcmc@pennmedicine.upenn.edu

610-543-4211

610-517-5817

1056 Mount Holyoke

Swarthmore, PA 19081

Dave Foley davef@teamcreativa.com 661-289-0888

11371 Davenport Rd

Los Alamitos, CA 90720

Chris Frenze chrisfrend@aol.com 703-280-1107

2449 Villanova Drive

Vienna, VA 22180



Jenifer Frenze -Donahue jenifer@jdonahuelaw.com

610-688-1621

610-389-1925

1442 Stirling Drive

Wayne, PA 19087

Lee Gatewood leegatewood3@gmail.com

508-945-0469

973-214-8742

36 Racoon Run

North Chatham, MA 2650

Mark Goldwater mgoldwat@gmail.com 781-718-5456

404 Marrett Rd

Lexington, MA 2173

Agneta Gorfelt -Niklasson agnniklasson@gmail.com

Barbara Gorgas middendorfbarbara5@gmail.com 614-237-8547

227 E. Main St

Medway, OH 45341

Ric Groff groffric@gmail.com 704-451-3141

2016 Colony Hill Dr

Charlotte, NC 28214-9400

Jeffrey Hamilton jeff@wood4.com

570-946-7208

570-946-5950

PO Box 129

Route 42

LaPorte, PA 18626

Mark Haskell MKHaskell@aol.com

202-726-4616

202-309-8554

1707 Taylor, NW

Washington, DC 20011

Barbara Hayden -Lewis barbara@barbaralewisfineart.com 215-340-0842

3931 Sherwood Lane

Doylestown, PA 18901

Katie Heisler kth2o@verizon.net 267-261-6765

4641 Sands Way

Doylestown, PA 18902

Cynthia Heller -Ulansey cynthiahellerart@gmail.com 215-635-2515

7912 Serpentine Lane

Elkins Park, PA 19027



Jackie Houston - Casey jackie.houston01@googlemail.com

The Bungalow

74 Grosvenor Ave

Carshalton Beeches, England 

Kathleen Hughes kathleen.hughes4@gmail.com

310-377-2163

310-427-4013

13 Caballeros Rd

Rolling Hills, CA 90274

Paula Imbrogno -Speight plsp8@aol.com 610-529-0334

8175 Arville St

Las Vegas, NV 89139

David Jackaway

djs440gts@gmail.com

rosiesbardunedin@gmail.com 727-735-8840

1100 16th St

Palm Harbor, FL 34683

Ric Jeavons jeavons@comcast.net 610-268-0687

111 Queen Lane

Landenburg, PA 19350

Scott Johnson scottjohnson0@gmail.com

919-419-1445

919-270-4750

5309 Taproot Lane

Durham, NC 27705

Dennis Jones dennis@jonesgroupde.com 571-243-9911

720 Churchill Ct

Marshall, VA 20115

Dave Joyce 3qbert27@gmail.com 610-299-9169

13723 

Atlantic Blvd.   #462

Jacksonville, FL 32225

Jim Kachelries

5140 Topaz Lane SW

Vero Beach, FL 32968

Susan Kamerosky 610-544-1195

111 President Ave

Rutledge, PA 19070

Ned Kaminski snedly17@aol.com

401-225-9396

401-500-6499

4737 Sarca Ct

Bradenton, FL 34211



Laurie Keller lakeller1955@yahoo.com

904-217-4909

610-491-4892

308 High Tide Drive

Unit 102

St. Augustine, FL 32080

Ken Koberlein nielrebok@yahoo.com

Chris Landis chrislandis@me.com

202-489-1516

202-726-3777

7059 Blair Rd NW

Washington, DC 20012

Connie Larson -Brosius clbconnie@yahoo.com

610-388-6645

610-506-8488

1013 N. Ridge Rd

Chadds Ford, PA 19317

Gretchen Leinbach -Summers glsummers50@gmail.com 352-255-4386

34028 Park Lane

Leesburg, FL 34788

Joe Libettti

jksce1999@aol.com

joe@3dbodyworks.com

610-344-4863

610-331-7616

495 Rolling Drive

West Chester, PA 19380

Lester Lin lesterlin1@gmail.com

Anne Logue -Rogers alrogers08034@aol.com 856-616-0136

159 Tavistock

Cherry Hill, NJ 08034

US

Bill Lukens cnlukens59@gmail.com

321-449-9041

321-508-2721

5243 Winding Way

Merritt Island, FL 32953

Ruth Magee -Morrison rmm6758@aol.com 540-375-7395

6758 Hidden Woods Dr

Roanoke, VA 24018

Ailene Maller -Mayson 678-575-5723

3410 Vista Creek

Dacula, GA 30019



Jim Malone malonej@mercersburg.edu

717-328-2135

717-504-3220

66 Linden Ave

Mercersburg, PA 17236

Ken Margolis ken362@comcast.net

610-891-0799

610-745-7815

10 Cedar Hollow Dr

Rose Valley, PA 19086

Kelly McCaffrey -Lindberg

klmlind@aol.com

kelly.lindberg@sjpp.co.uk 011-44-7802-22590

Menhir Sandy Drovee

Cobham, Surrey, England, 

KT112ET

Stephen McCane stephenmccane@yahoo.com 636-484-0443

1760 Heffington Dr

Chesterfield, MO 63017

Maynard McCorkle mccorklenest@gmail.com 207-751-6997

22 Dickson Point Rd

Orrs Island, ME 04066

Hannah McCoubrey

hmccoubrey@yahoo.com

hanna.mccoubrey@uphs.upenn.edu 610-923-9086

1316 Rodman Ave

Philadelphia, PA 19147

Douglas McNair tahoemcnair@gmail.com

916-583-7317

530-362-2088

PO Box 6263

Tahoe City, CA 96145

Malcolm McNair mdmcnvt@gmail.com 802-824-5602

RR#1

Box 230A

Landgrove, VT 05148

Bob Mecouch mecouch11@gmail.com 609-629-8383

11 Ocean View Dr

Ocean View, NJ 08230

Jon Mishkin jdmishkin@gmail.com

518-392-4696

518-755-2609

128 Sincavich Rd

Old Chatham, NY 12136

Angelika Morr -Williams angelikamwilliams@gmail.com

9 Foxhill Lane

Wilmington, DE 19807



Brad Morris bradmorris514@gmail.com

610-284-1673

484-432-1400

112 North Wycombe Ave

Lansdowne, PA 19050

Mimi Muhlenberg mimi@dpwelsh.com 610-639-0489

317 Union Ave

Swarthmore, PA 19081

Martin O'Brien

martinobrien758@gmail.com

martin.obrien.1@us.af.mil

661-916-1808

661-722-5833

5860 West Ave

L-11

Lancaster, CA 93536

Jayne Oczkowski -Ollin ollinlakon@gmail.com

802-449-7200

609-536-2269

1 Romney Pl

Cape May Court House, NJ 

08210

Terry O'Leary -Haley 610-932-4187

7 Morningmist Ln

Oxford, PA 19363

David Ostwald ostwald84@aol.com 917-750-6859

320 W 87th St

#58

New York, NY 10024

Nancy Place -Kopack nancykopack@yahoo.com

207-854-8001

207-749-7455

15 Mast Rd

Westbrook, ME 04092

Asa Ralls acrqs@yahoo.com 850-326-1846

3463 Omaha Trail

Cottondale, FL 32431

US

Monty Rankin gmrankin@aol.com 954-421-8237

382 Woodlake Lane

Deerfield Beach, FL 33442

Peter Rapp rappp01@gmail.com

410-402-3245

410-205-0649

301 Warren Ave

Apt 400

Baltimore, MD 21230

Sue Reed -Spencer sreedspencer@comcast.net 610-485-5731

101 Stella Lane

Aston, PA 19014



John Restrepo john.restrepo@foxroach.com 610-715-9832

806 Quail Way

Chester Springs, PA 19425

Liz Reynolds -Pasquarello lizard_rn@msn.com

610-935-8344

610-952-9239

122 Sunset

Phoenixville, PA 19460

Chris Rial

chrisrial@ymail.com

maryrial@att.net 207-865-3963

2 Rocky Lane

Freeport, ME 04032

Will Ricksecker willscottr@gmail.com

215-476-9327

267-892-0284

234 51st St

Philadelphia, PA 19139

Ed Riggs edriggs78@gmail.com

717-334-9756

717-357-0133

30 W Broadway

Gettysburg, PA 17325

Mark Rivello markrivell@gmail.com 610-322-4938

Clinton Roberts croberts@firstchurchlf.org

Clinton Roberts

321-236-2754

847-234-6250

7440 Windsome Ct

Orlando, FL 32810

Thomas Rommel tom.rommel@gmail.com

713-522-3745

713-234-0311

1815 Portsmouth St

Houston, TX 77098

Ralph Rosen rrosen@sas.upenn.edu

610-291-8076

215-898-7425

310 S 36th St

MB #4

Philadelphia, PA 19104

John Roxby roxby4@gmail.com 267-403-1045

131 N. State St

Unit 5

Concord, NH 03301



Michelle Royer -Kaminski shellkaminski@aol.com

4737 Sarca Ct

Bradenton, FL 34211

Ricky Sadler blondetrekkie@comcast.net

215-638-3461

267-368-9644

2049 Brown Ave

Bensalem, PA 19020

Jim Salom salomj@yahoo.com

215-483-1489

215-915-7025

4309 Lauriston St

Philadelphia, PA 19128

George Shmidheiser gshmid@gmail.com

610-293-9255

215-620-2415

975 S Waterloo

Devon, PA 19333

Mari Sibbett -Clements mariclements@gmail.com 484-431-5260

1 Cerrado Loop

Santa Fe, NM 87508

Barbara Silzle bjsilzle@gmail.com

610-284-5840

610-662-0763

24 Eldon Rd

Lansdowne, PA 19050

Andrew Skipp askipp223@gmail.com

270-212-2306

270-745-1666

772 Breakneck Hill Rd

Middlebury, CT 06762

Arthur Smith artsmithis@yahoo.com

610-876-5049

484-431-1809

4502 School Lane

Brookhaven, PA 19015

Jean Smyers -Smith jberry2@washcoll.edu 410-778-6079

313 Erickson Ave

Betterton, MD 21610

Bill Snyder snyder.william.h@gmail.com 610-308-4215

5 Howarth Ave

Media, PA 19063

Russell Stewart Rrstewart55@gmail.com

304-288-1930

304-276-9698

678 Ocean Lakes Loop

Pawleys Island, SC 29585



Leslie Sutherland -Hatfield leslie.hatfield914@gmail.com

610-891-8992

610-891-9009

220 Summit Rd

Media, PA 19063

Mary Beth Tanner -Landis mary_beth_tanner@hotmail.com 571-245-0818

412 Kyfields

Weaverville, NC 28787

Bruce Taylor

Fair Acres Resident

Karen Taylor ktaylor997@gmail.com 610-543-8098

325 Dartmouth Ave

Apt G2

Swarthmore, PA 19081

Cindy Taylor -Royer royer4@aol.com

717-545-6247

717-439-5835

475 Springlake Rd

Harrisburg, PA 17112

Valery Terwilliger michael.valery@orange.fr 785-749-1256

Sally Thompson slthompson@maine.rr.com 207-712-1975

24 Whistler Landing

Scarborough, ME

Andrew Tolan

amtolan@comcast.net

andrew.tolan@avon-protection.com

443-422-9713

410-404-7050

502 Barrington Ct

Joppa, MD 21085

Bob Tracey annbob1406@gmail.com 484-645-9561

400 Victoria Garden

Apt A

Kennett Square, PA 19348

David Trevaskis

david@leap-kids.com

david.trevaskis@pabar.org

215-576-7152

717-571-7414

222 Paxson Ave

Glenside, PA 19038

Roseanne Wagner - D'Andrea 610-831-0452

430 Rutledge Ave

Folsom, PA 19033



Craig Weaver craigdweaver@gmail.com 571-217-8217

211 Clarks Run Rd

PO Box 98, Great Falls, VA 

22066-3700

Marsha Weir -Swezey

mwswezey@gmail.com

jandmswezey@gmail.com 484-571-7599

207 Howard St

North East, MD 21901

Robert West dv8west@gmail.com 610-999-0670

Paul Wigler pwigler@qx.net 606-252-8678

448 W Third St

Lexington, KY 40508

Susan Williams-Beatty

rey911@yahoo.com

riansgramma@yahoo.com 610-876-3196

1839 Harfman Dr

Woodlyn, PA 19094

Louise Willis -Lorenz amethyst8@me.com 610-389-9616

640 School Line Dr

King of Prussia, PA 19406

Cathy Wray catwry@aol.com 804-971-9271

239 Jefferson St

Charlottesville, VA 22902

Gayle Wright -Reese williamfloyd22@gmail.com

610-543-5546

610-291-9933

18 Linden Ave

Rutledge, PA 19070


